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50

PUNE  RO

PUNE  RO

AURANGABAD RO

CHANDRAPuR

KARANJA

AKOLA JATHAf`PETH

CHOPDA

PARBHANl

PIMPALGAON

CHALISGAON

BHILGAON

BULDHANA

NAGPURJARIPATRA

MEHKAR

THANA JAWAHARNAGAR

HINGANGHAT

NAGPUR HUDKESHWAR

URULIKANCHAN

JAYSINGPUR

lGATPUBl

KHAMGAON

PUNE  MAH STATE  FARMING

MAGARPAITA

CORPORATION

4401387
6509783
240cO84
2017595
5324387
7103996
3354016
5910731
4900033
2842601

7397133

3505043
6024032
8197142

3283499
1521395
2174666
5835936
3133816
2351828

4870486
6437081
8000540
3156819
4842438
6078090
2791718

8088565
2715226

3973951


